

**ORIGINAL**

M/s. TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES  
 OLD NO 2 NEW NO 16, 1ST FLOOR, THIRUNEERMALAI  
 MAIN ROAD, CHROMPET,  
 CHENNAI - 600 044

INVOICE NUMBER	Inv/24-25/227
INVOICE DATE	27 July 2024
ORDER NO.	TFSCPL/PO/24-25/000341
ORDER DATE	08 July 2024
GSTIN : 33AAECT8192M1ZS	STATE : TAMILNADU

S No	Descriptions	HSN/SAC	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	<b>SHEET METAL WORKS</b>					
1.1	<b>GI SHEET METAL FOR RECTANGULAR DUCTING</b>					
	Supply, Fabrication, Testing, and Commissioning of Factory Fabricated GI Sheet Metal 120GSM Rectangular boxed ducting, Plenums, Cowls, Elbows with turning vanes, Splitters, Reducers, Flanges, Collars etc as per IS standard and installation as per SMACNA standards, The complete ducting shall be provided with MS Supports, Rods, Angles, Flanges, Bracing, Rubber Gaskets, Wooden frames, etc. as per drawings and specifications.					
a	22 Gauge GI Sheet Metal Duct (751-1500mm)	995463	30	Sqmt	1445	43350.0
b	24 Gauge GI Sheet Metal Duct (0-750mm)	995463	46	Sqmt	1205	55430.0
1.2	<b>GI SHEET METAL FOR SPIRAL DUCTING</b>					
	Supply, Fabrication, Testing, and Commissioning of Factory Fabricated GI Sheet Metal 120GSM Spiral ducting, Plenums, Cowls, Elbows with turning vanes, Splitters, Reducers, Flanges, Collars etc as per IS standard and installation as per SMACNA standards, The complete ducting shall be provided with MS Supports, Rods, Angles, Flanges, Bracing, Rubber Gaskets, Wooden frames, etc. as per drawings and specifications.					
a	22 Gauge GI Sheet Metal Duct (751-1500mm)	995463	40	Sqmt	1680	67200.0
b	24 Gauge GI Sheet Metal Duct (0-750mm)	995463	53	Sqmt	1500	79500.0

<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b> 1. PAYMENT BY CROSS & ORDER CHEQUES ONLY. 2. INTEREST @ 24 % PER ANNUM WILL BE CHANGED FROM THE DUE DATE. 3. ALL DISPUTES SUBJECT TO CHENNAI JURISDICTION	<b>Sub- TOTAL</b>	<b>245480.00</b>
	<b>Discounts</b>	0% 0.00
	<b>Transportation charges</b>	
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>245480.00</b>
	<b>SGST @ 9.0%</b>	<b>22093.20</b>
	<b>CGST @ 9.0%</b>	<b>22093.20</b>
	<b>IGST @</b>	
	<b>ROUND OFF</b>	<b>-0.40</b>
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>289666.00</b>
<b>Rupees Two Lakh EightyNine Thousand Six Hundred SixtySix Only</b>		

**FOR RESONANCE ENGINEERS**

**Authorized Signatory**

This is a computer generated invoice